Greens and soups

Small salad
(leaf lettuce, cucumber, pepper and tomato) with baguette

Large salad
(leaf lettuce, cucumber, pepper and tomato) with baguette
optional
Apple-balsamic or curry-mango dressing
possibly to:
« Shepherd's cheese
« Chicken fillet pieces in a crispy breading

Three potato pancakes
with quark, tzatziki or creme fraiche

seasoned meat
Baked with cheese, served with baguette

Potato soup

refined with bacon and onions
possibly with:

... a grilled sausage

Potato soup “ Florentine Style”
refined with bacon, onions and spinach

For our “carnivores”

Schnitzel “Gardener Style”
with baked vegetables and fried potatoes

Schnitzel “Jager Style”
with cream mushrooms and croquettes

Euro
6.00

9.50

3.00

5.50

8.50

8.00

6.00

3.50

7,50

18.00

19.50



Schnitzel, “Hamburger style”
with two fried eggs and fried potatoes

Wiener Schnitzel
with cranberries and fried potatoes

Pork liver
with apple slices, melted onions and mashed potatoes

Grill plate
Pork steak, spare ribs, smoked pork and grilled sausage
with baked vegetables and fried potatoes

Eisbein
with sauerkraut and mashed potatoes

Kassler potato pan
with fried potatoes, sauerkraut and fried egg

Pork steak “au four”
Baked with seasoned meat and cheese, served with croquettes

Giant currywurst
with fries

Spare ribs from the oven
with grilled potatoes, herb quark and barbecue sauce

Pulled pork burger

pulled pork cooked in the oven in one

Sesame buns with tomato, lettuce, cucumber, melted
Onions, barbecue sauce, creme fraiche and mountain cheese

Allergens and additives can be viewed separately.

18.00

26.00

15.50

23.50

19.50

16.50

19.50

13.00

19.00

15.50



A fine filling in the potato as a casing
each baked potato uniquely filled with...

Spinach and egg
Creamed mushrooms

Pulled pork
melted onions, créme fraiche and barbecue sauce

Seasoned meat and cheese gratinated
two herring fillets, créme fraiche and blue onions

vegan
Oven vegetables and avocado cream

Herb quark, tzatziki or créme fraiche

possibly to:
o Oven vegetables
o Chicken fillet pieces in a crispy breading

Potato Power Bowl

with rocket, roasted rosemary potatoes, herder cheese, tomatoes
and an apple-balsamic or curry-mango dressing

. with oven-baked vegetables

« Chicken fillet pieces in a crispy breading

 with pulled pork

melted onions, créeme fraiche and barbecue sauce

Allergens and additives can be viewed separately.

Euro
11.00

12.50

14.00

14.00

14.00

12.50

7.50

4.00
5.50

13.50
15.50
15.50



All sorts and “sea”

Florentine casserole
baked with potatoes, spinach, pollock and cheese

Spinach potato casserole

Farmersbreakfast
with egg, bacon, peppers, onions
and mushrooms

Fried potatoes
with two fried eggs

Farmer's aspic
with homemade remoulade sauce, blue onions and
fried potatoes

Baked fish
with homemade remoulade sauce
and fried potatoes

Fried zander fillet
on lemon mustard sauce, with spinach,
plus mashed potatoes

Matje’s “housewife style”

with onions, apples and gherkin cubes
in sour cream, with fried potatoes

Allergens and additives can be viewed separately.

Euro
16.50

14.50

14.50

8.00

14.50

14.50

22.50

16.50



Extras

Ketchup, mustard, mayonnaise
Barbecue sauce, dressing
Gravy

Quark, tzatziki, créme fraiche
Baguette

Sweet potato fries or potato wedges

Croquettes or fries
Boiled potatoes or mashed potatoes

Fried potatoes

for our little guests

Small schnitzel
with fries and ketchup

Grilled sausage
with fries and ketchup

Fish fingers
with fries and ketchup

The sweet ending

Three potato pancakes with applesauce and sugar

Apple crumble with a scoop of bourbon vanilla ice cream

Kaiserschmarrn
with powdered sugar and applesauce

Euro
0.70

1.00

1.50

3.00

1.50

4.00

3.50

3.00

4.00

8.00

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

8.00



