Greens and soups

Euro
6.00
9.50
3.00
5.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
3.50
7, 50
18.00
19.50

Schnitzel, "Hamburger style"	18.00
with two fried eggs and fried potatoes	
Wiener Schnitzel	26.00
with cranberries and fried potatoes	20.00
Pork liver	15.50
with apple slices, melted onions and mashed potatoes	
Grill plate	23.50
Pork steak, spare ribs, smoked pork and grilled sausage	
with baked vegetables and fried potatoes	
Eisbein	19.50
with sauerkraut and mashed potatoes	19.50
with suderkind and mashed polatoes	
Kassler potato pan	16.50
with fried potatoes, sauerkraut and fried egg	
Pork steak "au four"	19.50
Baked with seasoned meat and cheese, served with croquettes	
Giant currywurst	13.00
with fries	10000
Spare ribs from the oven	19.00
with grilled potatoes, herb quark and barbecue sauce	
Pulled pork burger	15.50
pulled pork cooked in the oven in one	
Sesame buns with tomato, lettuce, cucumber, melted	
Onions, barbecue sauce, crème fraîche and mountain cheese	

Allergens and additives can be viewed separately.

A fine filling in the potato as a casing

each baked potato uniquely filled with ...

	Euro
Spinach and egg	11.00
Creamed mushrooms	12.50
Pulled pork melted onions, crème fraîche and barbecue sauce	14.00
Seasoned meat and cheese gratinated	14.00
two herring fillets, crème fraîche and blue onions	14.00
vegan	12.50
Oven vegetables and avocado cream	
Herb quark, tzatziki or crème fraîche	7.50
possibly to:	
Oven vegetables	4.00
• Chicken fillet pieces in a crispy breading	5.50

Potato Power Bowl

with rocket, roasted rosemary potatoes, herder cheese, tomatoes and an **apple-balsamic or curry-mango dressing**

 with oven-baked vegetables 	13.50
Chicken fillet pieces in a crispy breading	15.50
 with pulled pork 	15.50
melted onions, crème fraîche and barbeque sauce	

melted onions, creme fraiche and barbecue sauce

Allergens and additives can be viewed separately.

All sorts and "sea"

	Euro
Florentine casserole	16.50
baked with potatoes, spinach, pollock and cheese	
Spinach potato casserole	14.50
Farmersbreakfast with egg, bacon, peppers, onions and mushrooms	14.50
Fried potatoes with two fried eggs	8.00
Farmer's aspic with homemade remoulade sauce, blue onions and fried potatoes	14.50
Baked fish with homemade remoulade sauce and fried potatoes	14.50
Fried zander fillet on lemon mustard sauce, with spinach, plus mashed potatoes	22.50
Matje's "housewife style" with onions, apples and gherkin cubes in sour cream, with fried potatoes	16.50

Allergens and additives can be viewed separately.

Extras

	Euro
Ketchup, mustard, mayonnaise	0.70
Barbecue sauce, dressing	1.00
Gravy	1.50
Quark, tzatziki, crème fraîche	3.00
Baguette	1.50
Sweet potato fries or potato wedges	4.00
Croquettes or fries	3.50
Boiled potatoes or mashed potatoes	3.00
Fried potatoes	4.00
for our little guests	
Small schnitzel with fries and ketchup	8.00
Grilled sausage with fries and ketchup	6.50
Fish fingers with fries and ketchup	6.50
The sweet ending	
Three potato pancakes with applesauce and sugar	6.50

Apple crumble with a scoop of bourbon vanilla ice cream	6.50
	0.00

Kaiserschmarrn	8.00
with powdered sugar and applesauce	